
Anthropos  110.2015

Mitarbeiter dieses Heftes

Prof. Dr. Stephen Acabado
Dept. of Anthropology
University of California, Los Angeles
375 Portola Plaza
341 Haines Hall, Box 951553
Los Angeles, CA 90095
USA
s.acabado@gmail.com

Dr. Vinsensius Adi Gunawan, SVD
Anthropos Institut
Arnold-Janssen-Str. 20
53757 Sankt Augustin
Germany
vinadigm@yahoo.com

Prof. Mohammad Afzal
Human Genetics and Toxicology Lab, Section of Genetics
Dept. of Zoology
Aligarh Muslim University
Aligarh-202002, UP
India
afzal_amu@yahoo.com

Henry Obi Ajumeze
Centre for African Studies
University of Cape Town
Rondebosch, Cape Town
South Africa
henjumez@hotmail.com

Dr. Mohammed Ali Al Oudat
Nederlinger Str. 24
80638 München
Germany
aloudatm@yahoo.de

Joseph S. Alter
Department of Anthropology
3302 WWPH
Univ. of Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh, PA, 15260
USA
jsalter@pitt.edu

Gulshan Ara
Human Genetics and Toxicology Lab, Section of Genetics
Dept. of Zoology
Aligarh Muslim University
Aligarh-202002, UP
India
gulshantyagi@gmail.com

Dr. Anna Arnone
SOAS
University of London
Thornhaugh Street, Russell Square
London WC1H 0XG
United Kingdom
annaarnone@gmail.com

Dr. Thomas R. Barker
410 Brunswick Avenue
Toronto, Ontario
Canada
thomas.barker@utoronto.ca

Prof. Dr. Kathleen Barlow
Anthropology and Museum Studies
Central Washington University
400 E. University Way
Ellensburg, WA 98926-7519
USA
barlowk@cwu.edu

Prof. Dr. Tom Boellstorff
Dept. of Anthropology
University of California, Irvine
3151 Social Science Plaza
Irvine, CA 92697-5100
USA
tboellst@uci.edu

Prof. Dr. Sébastien Penmellen Boret
International Research Institute of Disaster Science
Tohoku University
Aoba-Ku Aramaki-azu-Aoba 468-1
Sendai, 980-0845
Japan 
boret@irides.tohoku.ac.jp

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701
Generiert durch IP '18.227.10.245', am 07.07.2024, 12:54:54.

Das Erstellen und Weitergeben von Kopien dieses PDFs ist nicht zulässig.

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701


702 Mitarbeiter dieses Heftes

Anthropos  110.2015

Dr. Martine Bruil
Linguistics Department
UC Berkeley
1203 Dwinelle Hall
Berkeley, CA 94720-2650
USA
martinebruil@berkeley.edu

Dr. Elke Bujok
Museum Fünf Kontinente
Abt. Lateinamerika
Maximilianstraße 42
80538 München
Germany
elke.bujok@mfk-weltoffen.de

Dr. Denise Carter
Dept. of Social Sciences
University of Hull
Wilberforce 268, Cottingham Road
Hull HU6 7RX
United Kingdom
d.m.carter@hull.ac.uk

Khadija Chennoufi-Gilkes
Linguistics Department
SOAS
University of London
Thornhaugh Street, Russell Square
London WC1H 0XG
United Kingdom
145505@soas.ac.uk

Dr. Marie-France Chevron
Institut für Kultur- und Sozialanthropologie
Universität Wien
Universitätsstraße 7
1010 Wien
Austria
marie-france.chevron@univie.ac.at

Dra. María Susana Cipolletti
“Argos”, Avda. M. Ferreira y esq. 4
Parque del Plata
Canelones
Uruguay
mariacipolletti@hotmail.com

Dr. Isabelle Combès
IFEA
Avenida Arequipa 4500
Lima 18
Perú
kunhati@gmail.com

Prof. Dr. Rhonda Dass
Director American Indian Studies and Museum Studies
Minnesota State University
Mankato, MN 56001
USA
rhonda.dass@mnsu.edu

Dr. Claus Deimel
Intangible Heritage, Deutsche UNESCO e. V.
Manteuffelstraße 3
22587 Hamburg
Germany
clausdeimel@mac.com

Lauren Drover, M. A.
Institut für Orient- und Asienwissenschaften
Abteilung für Religionswissenschaft
Rheinische Friedrich-Wilhelms-Universität Bonn
Adenauerallee 4–6
53113 Bonn
Germany
ldrover@uni-bonn.de

Immo Eulenberger, M. A.
Max-Planck-Institut für ethnologische Forschung
Advokatenweg 36
06114 Halle (Saale)
Germany
eulenberger@eth.mpg.de

Prof. em. Dr. Hans Fischer
Schottmüllerstr. 20
20251 Hamburg
Germany
ha-fis@t-online.de

Prof. em. Dr. Carolyn Fluehr-Lobban
Rhode Island College
600 Mount Pleasant Avenue
Providence, RI 02908
USA
cfluehr@ric.edu

Prof. Dr. Othmar Gächter, SVD
Anthropos Institut
Arnold-Janssen-Str. 20
53757 Sankt Augustin
Germany
gachter@steyler.de

Mathew Gagné
Dept. of Anthropology
St. George Campus of the University of Toronto
19 Russell St.
Toronto
Canada, M5S2S2
mathew.gagne@mail.utoronto.ca

Prof. Dr. Alexander Geurds
Faculty of Archaeology
Leiden University
Einsteinweg 2
2333 CC Leiden
The Netherlands
a.geurds@arch.leidenuniv.nl

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701
Generiert durch IP '18.227.10.245', am 07.07.2024, 12:54:54.

Das Erstellen und Weitergeben von Kopien dieses PDFs ist nicht zulässig.

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701


Mitarbeiter dieses Heftes

Anthropos  110.2015

703

Jason Gibson
Humanities Department
Museum Victoria
PO Box 666
Melbourne 3001, Victoria
Australia
jgibson@museum.vic.gov.au

Dr. Vladimir Glebkin
Dept. of Theory and History of World Culture
Gymnasium 1514
12 Krupskoi Street
Moscow, 119311
Russia
gleb1514@gmail.com

Ameyu Godesso Roro
Max-Planck-Institut für ethnologische Forschung
Advokatenweg 36
06114 Halle (Saale)
Germany
roro@eth.mpg.de

Dr. Daniel Grana-Behrens
Frobenius Institut e. V. 
Norbert-Wollheim-Platz 1
60323 Frankfurt am Main
Germany
danielgranabehrens@web.de

Dipl. theol. Harald Grauer
Remigiusplatz 1
53111 Bonn
Germany
h_e_grauer@yahoo.de

Justine C. Guittonny Cappelli
Arts 1
The University of Auckland
14a Symonds St
Auckland 1010
New Zealand
justine.guittonny@gmail.com

Dr. Judith Hangartner
Institut für Forschung, Entwicklung und Evaluation
PH Bern
Fabrikstrasse 2
3012 Bern
Switzerland
Judith.Hangartner@phbern.ch

Dr. David L. Haskell
Franklin University
201 S. Grant Avenue
Columbus, OH 43215
USA
dave@davehaskell.com

Prof. Dr. Maciej Henneberg
Medical School
University of Adelaide
Adelaide, SA 5005
Australia
maciej.henneberg@adelaide.edu.au

Prof. Dr. Brian A. Hoey
Dept. of Sociology & Anthropology
Marshall University
One John Marshall Drive
Huntington, WV 25755-2678
USA
hoey@marshall.edu

Dr. Alison Hulme
Royal Holloway
University of London
Egham Hill
Egham TW20 0EX
United Kingdom
alison.hulme@rhul.ac.uk

Dr. Ibanga B. Ikpe
University of Botswana
Department of Theology and Religious Studies
Gaboron
Botswana
IKPE@mopipi.ub.bw

Dr. Khadija Kadrouch-Outmany
Netherlands Interuniversity School for Islamic Studies 
(NISIS)
Leiden University
Postbus 9515
2300 RA Leiden 
The Netherlands
k.kadrouch.outmany@gmail.com

Prof. Dr. Kazuhiro Kazama
Graduate School of Human and Environmental Studies
Kyoto University
Yoshida-Nihonmatsu-Cho, Sakyo-Ku
Kyoto 606-8501
Japan
karongoa.raereke@gmail.com

Prof. Dr. Meena Khandelwal
Dept. of Anthropology
University of Iowa
114 Macbride Hall
Iowa City, IA 52242
USA
meena-khandelwal@uiowa.edu

Aleksej Kišjuhas
Univerzitet u Novom Sadu
Filozofski fakultet
Dr Zorana Đinđića 2
21000 Novi Sad
Serbia
aleksej.kisjuhas@gmail.com

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701
Generiert durch IP '18.227.10.245', am 07.07.2024, 12:54:54.

Das Erstellen und Weitergeben von Kopien dieses PDFs ist nicht zulässig.

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701


704 Mitarbeiter dieses Heftes

Anthropos  110.2015

Dr. Sabine Kradolfer
Institut des sciences sociales
Quartier UNIL-Mouline
Bâtiment Géopolis
1015 Lausanne 
Switzerland
Sabine.KradolferMorales@unil.ch

Dr. Michael Kraus
Institut für Archäologie und Kulturanthropologie
Abteilung für Altamerikanistik
Rheinische Friedrich-Wilhelms-Universität Bonn 
Oxfordstraße 15
53111 Bonn
Germany
mkraus@uni-bonn.de

Dr. Zbigniew Łagosz
Instytut Religioznawstwa UJ
ul. Grodzka 52
31-044 Kraków
Poland
lagoszzbigniew@gmail.com

Dr. Shauna LaTosky
Max-Planck-Institut für ethnologische Forschung 
Postfach 11 03 51
06017 Halle (Saale)
Germany
latosky@eth.mpg.de

Dr. Sune Liisberg
Bøggildsvej 16, Todbjerg
8530 Hjortshøj
Denmark
liisberg.sune@gmail.com

Dr. Minhua Ling
Centre for China Studies
The Chinese University of Hong Kong
Yasumoto International Academic Park
Shatin, New Territories
Hong Kong
mhling@cuhk.edu.hk

Michael Marlow
Svartensgatan 5B 
116 20 Stockholm
Sweden
michael@marlow.se

Prof. em. Dr. Wolfgang Marschall
Eisengasse 2
8008 Zürich
Switzerland
wolfgang.marschall@anthro.unibe.ch

Ida Sophie Matzen
Oestre Vej 14
4532 Gislinge

Denmark
ida.matzen@anthro.ku.dk

Prof. Claudine Moïse
LIDILEM
Université Stendhal-Grenoble 3
BP 25 – 38040 Grenoble cedex 9
France
claudine.moise@u-grenoble3.fr

Dr. Manuel Alberto Morales Damián
Universidad Autónoma del Estado de Hidalgo
Carr. Pachuca-Actopan km. 4.5 
C.P. 42084 Pachuca, Hidalgo
Mexico
mmorales@uaeh.edu.mx

Dr. Harald Mossbrucker 
Co-director alemán
Fondo Perú Alemania
Av. F. Alayza y Paz Soldán Nº 522
Miraflores/Lima
Peru
hmossbrucker@hotmail.com

Prof. Dr. Karoline Noack
Institut für Archäologie und Kulturanthropologie
Abteilung für Altamerikanistik
Rheinische Friedrich-Wilhelms-Universität Bonn
Oxfordstr. 15
53111 Bonn
Germany
knoack@uni-bonn.de

Prof. Dr. Brigit Obrist
Ethnologisches Seminar
Universität Basel
Münsterplatz 19
4051 Basel
Switzerland
brigit.obrist@unibas.ch

PD Dr. Dr. Georg W. Oesterdiekhoff
Institut für Soziologie
Universität Karlsruhe 
PO Box 6980
76128 Karlsruhe
Germany
oesterdiekhoff@t-online.de

David Olney
The University of Adelaide
North Terrace
SA 5005
Australia
david.olney@adelaide.edu.au

Dr. Robert Parkin
Institute of Social and Cultural Anthropology
University of Oxford

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701
Generiert durch IP '18.227.10.245', am 07.07.2024, 12:54:54.

Das Erstellen und Weitergeben von Kopien dieses PDFs ist nicht zulässig.

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701


Mitarbeiter dieses Heftes

Anthropos  110.2015

705

51/53 Banbury Road
Oxford, OX2 6PE
United Kingdom
robert.parkin@anthro.ox.ac.uk

Madlen Pilz M. A.
Leibniz-Institut für Länderkunde
Schongauerstraße 9
04328 Leipzig
German
M_pilz@ifl-leipzig.de

Prof. Dr. Darius J. Piwowarczyk, SVD
Anthropos Institut
Arnold-Janssen-Str. 20
53757 Sankt Augustin
Germany
piwowarczyk@steyler.de

Tatiana Popova
11 Zhemchuzhny Street (pereulok)
353411 Supsekh
Russia
tania.avopop@gmail.com

Prof. Dr. Celeste Ray
P.O. Box 3187
Sewanee, TN 37375
USA
cray@sewanee.edu

Prof. em. Dr. Berthold Riese
Flurstr. 10
82110 Germering
Germany
briese@uni-bonn.de

PD Dr. Ute Röschenthaler
Institut für Ethnologie
Goethe Universität
Grüneburgplatz 1
60323 Frankfurt/Main
Germany
roeschenthaler@em.uni-frankfurt.de

Prof. Dr. Mikaela Rogozen-Soltar
Dept. of Anthropology
University of Nevada, Reno
1664 N. Virginia Street, MS 0096
Reno, NV 89557-0096
USA
mikaelars@unr.edu

Prof. Dr. Robert A. Rubinstein
Anthropology and International Relations
The Maxwell School of Syracuse University 
405A Maxwell Hall
Syracuse, NY 13244
USA
rar@syr.edu

Dr. Arthur Saniotis
Medical School
University of Adelaide
Adelaide, SA 5005
Australia
arthur.saniotis@adelaide.edu.au

Prof. Dr. David Z. Scheffel
Dept. of Anthropology
Thomson Rivers University
Kamloops, BC
Canada, V2C 0C8
dscheffel@tru.ca

Dr. Georg Schifko
Institut für Kultur- und Sozialanthropologie
der Universität Wien
Universitätsstr. 7/4
1010 Wien
Austria
georg.schifko@univie.ac.at

Dr. Almut Schneider
Institut für Ethnologie
Westfälische Wilhelms-Universität Münster
Studtstraße 21
48149 Münster
Germany
almut.schneider@uni-muenster.de

Prof. Dr. Mark Schuller
Anthropology and NGO Leadership and Development
Northern Illinois University
Grant Tower South A 
DeKalb, IL 60115
USA
mschuller@niu.edu

Prof. Dr. Bernard Sellato
c/o Centre Asie du Sud-Est (CNRS & EHESS)
190–198 avenue de France
75244 Paris, Cedex 13
France
bernard.sellato@wanadoo.fr

Dr. Pablo F. Sendón
Ayacucho 155 3º B
Ciudad de Buenos Aires (1025)
Argentina
psendon@yahoo.com

Dr. Mariana Sirimarco
Museo Etnográfico “Juan B. Ambrosetti”
Moreno 350 
Ciudad de Buenos Aires
Argentina
maikenas@yahoo.com.ar

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701
Generiert durch IP '18.227.10.245', am 07.07.2024, 12:54:54.

Das Erstellen und Weitergeben von Kopien dieses PDFs ist nicht zulässig.

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701


706 Mitarbeiter dieses Heftes

Anthropos  110.2015

Prof. Dr. Katarina Sjöberg
Dept. of Sociology
Lund University
Box 188
221 00 Lund
Sweden
katarina.sjoberg@soc.lu.se

Marko Škorić
Univerzitet u Novom Sadu
Filozofski fakultet
Dr Zorana Đinđića 2
21000 Novi Sad
Serbia
marko_skoric@yahoo.com

Prof. Dr. Martin Soukup
Institute of Ethnology
Náměstí Jana Palacha 2
116 38 Prague 1 
Czech Republic
martin.soukup@ff.cuni.cz

Prof. Dr. Hans Steinmüller
Dept. of Anthropology
LSE
Houghton Street
London WC2A 2AE
United Kingdom
j.steinmuller@lse.ac.uk

Prof. Dr. Marjo E. M. de Theije
Dept. of Social and Cultural Anthropology
VU University Amsterdam
De Boelelaan 1081
1081 HV Amsterdam
The Netherlands
m.de.theije@vu.nl

Dr. Rano Turaeva-Hoehne
Max Planck Institute for Social Anthropology
Advokatenweg 36
06114 Halle (Saale)
Germany
r.turaeva@gmail.com

Mag. Dr. Johann Verhovsek
Institut für Volkskunde und Kulturanthropologie
Karl-Franzens-Universität Graz
Attemsgasse 25/I
8010 Graz
Austria
johann.verhovsek@uni-graz.at

Prof. Dr. Luis Vivanco
UVM Humanities Center
The University of Vermont
512 Williams Hall
Burlington, VT 05405
USA
lvivanco@uvm.edu

Dr. Gillian Vogelsang-Eastwood
Director
Textile Research Centre
Hogewoerd 164
2311 HW Leiden
The Netherlands
trcleiden@gmail.com

Dr. Edwin Zehner
School of Liberal Arts
Walailak University
222 Thaiburi, Tha Sala
Nakhon Si Thammarat 80161
Thailand
zehner1234@aol.com

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701
Generiert durch IP '18.227.10.245', am 07.07.2024, 12:54:54.

Das Erstellen und Weitergeben von Kopien dieses PDFs ist nicht zulässig.

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701


Internationale  Zeitschrift
für    Völker-   und   Sprachenkunde

International   Review  of
Anthropology   and  Linguistics

Revue   Internationale
d’Ethnologie  et   de  Linguistique

ANTHROPOS INSTITUT  110.2015 
https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701

Generiert durch IP '18.227.10.245', am 07.07.2024, 12:54:54.
Das Erstellen und Weitergeben von Kopien dieses PDFs ist nicht zulässig.

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701


Anthropos  110.2015

ANTHROPOS® is published twice a year totalling ca.  
700   pages.

MANUSCRIPTS and BOOKS to be reviewed should  
be addressed to: Anthropos-Redaktion, Arnold-Janssen- 
Str.   20,   D-53757   Sankt   Augustin,   Germany.

SUBSCRIPTION rate per year: 190 sfr / 142 € (postage  
not included). Address all communication regarding  
subscription and back issues to: Editions St-Paul, P.O.  
Box   176,   Pérolles   42,   CH-1705   Fribourg,   Switzerland.

One may subscribe to the ANTHROPOS directly through 
its official distributor Editions St-Paul, through one of  
the   agencies   listed   below ,   or   any   bookseller.

Germany:	 Otto  Harrassowitz
	 Subscription  Agents
	 65174  Wiesbaden

	 Dokumente  Verlag
	 Postfach   1340
	 77654   Offenburg

France:	 EBSCO  Information   Services
	 Rue   de   la   Prairie   –  Villebon   sur   Yvette
	 91763   Palaiseau   Cedex

U.S.A.:	 EBSCO   Industrials
	 P.O.   Box   1943
	 Birmingham,  AL   35201-1943

Copyright  ©  2015  by  the  Anthropos  Institute.
All  rights  reserved.
∞   Printed  on  acid-free,  archival-quality    paper
Sponsored  by  the  Society  of   the   Divine   Word    (SVD)
Printed   in   Switzerland

ANTHROPOS

Editor:

Anthropos   Institut
Darius   J.   Piwowarczyk
  (Editor-in-Chief)
Othmar   Gächter
Joachim   Piepke

Editorial   Office:

Anthropos-Redaktion
Arnold-Janssen-Str.   20
D-53757   Sankt   Augustin
Germany
Tel:   02241  –  2371
Fax:   02241  –  237491
E-mail:   anthropos@steyler.de
http://www.anthropos.eu

Publisher:

Editions   St-Paul,   P.O.   Box   176,
Pérolles   42,   CH-1705   Fribourg
Switzerland
Tel:   026  –  4264331
Fax:   026  –  4264330
E-mail:   info@paulusedition.ch
http://www.paulusedition.ch

Payment:

Banque   Cantonale   de   Fribourg
IBAN CH48 0076 8011 0040 5091 8
Swift/BIC:   BEFRCH22

Postbank Stuttgart
IBAN   DE80 6001 0070 0257 0227 02
Swift/BIC:   PBNKDEFF600

Mastercard
Visa
American   Express

ISSN 0257  –  9774

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701
Generiert durch IP '18.227.10.245', am 07.07.2024, 12:54:54.

Das Erstellen und Weitergeben von Kopien dieses PDFs ist nicht zulässig.

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701


Anthropos  110.2015

AUTORENINDEX

Artikel

Abdou, Mohamed: La symbolique des rites funé-
raires dans une société ouest-africaine   .  .  .  .  .  .      	 73
Aijmer, Göran: Dominance in a Traditional State. 
The Kingdom of Kengtung   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            	 43
Al Oudat, Mohammed Ali: Corruption as a Cul- 
tural Form of Mediation in Jordan Society   .  .  .  .    	 447
Alter, Joseph S.: Gattungswesen – The Ecology of  
Species-Being. Alienation, Biosemiotics, and So-
cial Theory    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    	 515
Barker, Thomas R.: Plus d’un gros bêta – Big Pha- 
langer & Big Man. Review Article   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        	 329
Bernhardt, Florian: Redefining the “Ashura” 
Ritual in Iraq. The Islamist Movement and the 
Student Processions (mawakib al-talaba) during 
1966–1968   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 63
Cazarotto, José Luiz e Patrícia Falco Genovez:  
Itueta-MG e a singularidade de seus tempos e es-
paços. Narrativas da erradicação de uma cidade   . 	 99
Chevron, Marie-France: Anfänge der Ethnologie  
in der Anthropologischen Gesellschaft in Wien. 
Die ersten Phasen der Institutionalisierung   .  .  .  .    	 503
Cipolletti, María Susana y Hanna Heinrich: El  
“buen vivir”. Una perspectiva diacrónica de la no-
ción de bienestar de los Tucano occidentales del 
noroeste amazónico a la luz de la doctrina de Epi-
curo   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                        	 87
Combès, Isabelle: Itatines y Guarayos. (Oriente 
boliviano, siglos XVI–XVIII)    .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 361
Falco Genovez, Patrícia: cf. Cazarotto, José 
Luiz e Patrícia Falco Genovez
Fischer, Hans: Wir und die anderen. Wie die 
Wampar sich und Fremde sehen und benennen    .  	 343
Heinrich, Hanna: cf. Cipolletti, María Susana y 
Heinrich, Hanna
Ivanov, Andrey V. und Rimma A. Ivanova: 
“Vaterunser”. Ein Versuch der kulturlinguistischen 
Analyse im Vergleichsaspekt (am Beispiel des 
Griechischen, Lateinischen, Kirchenslawischen, 
Gotischen, Deutschen und Englischen)    .   .   .   .   .  	 145
Ivanova, Rimma A.: cf. Ivanov, Andrey V. und 
Rimma A. Ivanova
Kišjuhas, Aleksej: cf. Škorić, Marko, and Alek- 
sej Kišjuhas
Łagosz, Zbigniew: The Myth of Polish Satanism. 
Czesław Czyński – The Trial That Was Not There 	 433

Luber, Markus: Die heilige, wilde Mowhawk-
Jungfrau Kateri Tekakwitha. Ein Dialog zwischen 
Ethnologie und Theologie   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 125
Marlow, Michael: “It Is Like Mathematics”! How  
to Influence the Universe with a Khatim (Islamic 
Seal)    .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 477
Morales Damián, Manuel Alberto: Los dioses 
mayas. Fecundidad, poder e identidad comunita-
ria   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                         	 397
Nogueira, Carlos: cf. Peres Nunes, Geice e Car- 
los Nogueira
Oesterdiekhoff, Georg W.: The Nature of “Pre-
modern” Mind. Tylor, Frazer, Lévy-Bruhl, Evans-
Pritchard, Piaget, and Beyond   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 15
Peres Nunes, Geice e Carlos Nogueira: A Pe-
leja de Inácio da Catingueira e Romano da Mãe 
d’Água    .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 119
Ray, Celeste: Paying the Rounds at Ireland’s Holy 
Wells   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 415
Shapiro, Warren: Not “From The Natives’ Point 
of View”. Why the New Kinship Studies Need the 
Old Kinship Terminologies   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            	 1
Sirimarco, Mariana: Chonino – La conversión de 
una historia en narrativa. Relato y emoción en el  
ámbito policial argentino   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             	 383
Škorić, Marko, and Aleksej Kišjuhas: Magic 
Social Numbers. On the Social Geometry of Hu-
man Groups   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    	 489
Turaeva, Rano: Linguistic Ambiguities of Uzbek 
and Classification of Uzbek Dialects   .  .  .  .  .  .  .       	 463
Walker, Anthony R.: From Spirits of the Wilder-
ness to Lords of the Place and Guardians of the 
Village and Farmlands. Mountains and Their Spir-
its in Traditional Lahu Cosmography, Belief, and 
Ritual Practice   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 27

Berichte und Kommentare

Afzal, Mohammad: cf. Ara, Gulshan, and Mo- 
hammad Afzal
Ara, Gulshan, and Mohammad Afzal: Genet-
ic Diversity of Some North Indian Populations of 
Different Faiths   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  	 542
Baier, Martin: The Importance of Dutch and Ger-
man 19th-Century Sources   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            	 206

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701
Generiert durch IP '18.227.10.245', am 07.07.2024, 12:54:54.

Das Erstellen und Weitergeben von Kopien dieses PDFs ist nicht zulässig.

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701


710

Anthropos  110.2015

Autorenindex (B)

Glebkin, Vladimir: Cognitive Style of Culture 
and the Problem of Cultural-Historical Cognitive 
Development    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   	 573
Henneberg, Maciej: cf. Olney, David, Arthur 
Saniotis, and Maciej Henneberg
Ikpe, Ibanga B.: cf. Ikpe, Mkpisong James B., 
and Ibanga B. Ikpe
Ikpe, Mkpisong James B., and Ibanga B. Ikpe:  
Traditional Symbols in Ibibio Social Relations. 
The Case of nnuk eniin and eyei    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         	 533
Mersch, Matthias: Horst Cain (19. Mai 1936 – 
14. Dezember 2012). Ein Nachruf    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        	 159
Mühlfried, Florian: Denn sie wissen nicht, was 
sie tun. Ritualtheorie und die Frage der Intentio-
nalität am Beispiel des Georgischen Banketts    .  .  	 182
Oesterdiekhoff, Georg W.: Why Premodern Hu-
mans Believed in the Divine Status of Their Par-
ents and Ancestors? Psychology Illuminates the 
Foundations of Ancestor Worship    .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 582
Olney, David, Arthur Saniotis, and Maciej Hen- 
neberg: Resource Management and the Develop-
ment of Homo. The Long March toward Farming  	 563
Piwowarczyk, Darius J.: The Mythic-Ritual Sys-
tem of the Aché Indians of Paraguay in Contact 
with Dominant Cultures. The Cognitive and Struc-
tural Flux and “Willingness” to Become “Civi-
lized”    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                       	 556
Popova, Tatiana: The Rapanui rongorongo 
Schools. Some Additional Notes   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         	 553
Roca Martínez, Beltrán: Renovación sindical y 
etnografía del sindicalismo. Un nuevo campo de 
aplicación de la antropología en España    .  .  .  .  .     	 189
Saniotis, Arthur: cf. Olney, David, Arthur Sa- 
niotis, and Maciej Henneberg
Schifko, Georg: Ein Außerirdischer mit einer 
Frauen-Tätowierung. Zu einer nicht gendergerech- 
ten Rezeption einer Maori-Tätowierung in der po-
pulärkulturellen Science-Fiction-Serie “Star Trek” 	 550
Schifko, Georg: Zur Rezeption der fidschiani-
schen totokia-Keule in “Star Wars” und den Be-
mühungen der Star Wars-Fans um totokia-Imitate 	 167
Sharmeen, Shaila: History, Collective Memory, 
and Identity. The Munda of Barind Region, Ban-
gladesh    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                      	 197
Trost, Franz: Die Fremd- und Eigenbezeichnun-
gen eines in der Sahara und im Sahel lebenden 
Volkes   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                       	 175

Rezensionen

Abbink, Jon, Michael Bryant, and Daniel Bam-
bu: Suri Orature. Introduction to the Society, 
Language, and Oral Culture of the Suri People 
(Southwest Ethiopia)  (Shauna LaTosky)    .   .   .   .  	 591
Aguilera, Sabina: Textiles ralámuli. Hilos, cami-
nos y el tejido de la vida  (Claus Deimel)    .   .   .   .  	 592
Aïtel, Fazia: We Are Imazighen. The Develop-
ment of Algerian Berber Identity in Twentieth-

Century Literature and Culture  (Khadija Chen
noufi-Gilkes)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   	 593
Albiez-Wieck, Sarah: Contactos exteriores del 
Estado tarasco. Influencias desde dentro y fuera de  
Mesoamérica  (Dave Haskell)   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 595
Altmann, Philipp: Die Indigenenbewegung in 
Ecuador. Diskurs und Dekolonialität  (Sabine 
Speiser)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                      	 211
Ballhaus, Edmund (Hrsg.): Dokumentarfilm. 
Schulen – Projekte – Konzepte  (Steffen Köhn)    . 	 212
Bellier, Irène (éd.): Peuples autochtones dans le 
monde. Les enjeux de la reconnaissance  (Sabine 
Kradolfer)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     	 596
Bergmann, Sigurd: Religion, Space, and the En-
vironment  (Urte Undine Frömming)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .       	 213
Bernal, Victoria: Nation as Network. Diaspora, 
Cyberspace, and Citizenship  (Anna Arnone)   .   .  	 597
Bernal, Victoria, and Inderpal Grewal (eds.): 
Theorizing NGOs. States, Feminisms, and Neo-
liberalism  (Mark Schuller)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            	 598
Bierschenk, Thomas und Eva Spies (Hrsg.): 50 
Jahre Unabhängigkeit in Afrika. Kontinuitäten, 
Brüche, Perspektiven  (Ute Röschenthaler)    .   .   .  	 600
Bischoff, Christine, Karoline Oehme-Jüngling 
und Walter Leimgruber (Hrsg.): Methoden der 
Kulturanthropologie  (David J. Berchem)   .   .   .   .  	 214
Blust, Robert, and Alexander D. Smith: A Bib-
liography of the Languages of Borneo (and Mada-
gascar)  (Bernard Sellato)    .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 602
Bornand, Sandra, et Cécile Leguy: Anthropolo-
gie des pratiques langagières  (Claudine Moïse)   . 	 603
Bouttiaux, Anne-Marie (ed.): La dynamique des 
masques en Afrique occidentale – Dynamics of 
Masks in West Africa  (Michael Houseman)   .  .  .   	 216
Breidenstein, Georg, Stefan Hirschauer, Her-
bert Kalthoff, und Boris Nieswand: Ethnografie. 
Die Praxis der Feldforschung  (Judith Hangartner) 	 604
Brockmann, Andreas: Ämtersysteme. Dynamik 
und Funktionen von Ämtersystemen im Einfluss-
gebiet des ehemaligen spanischen Kolonialreiches 
in Amerika  (Albert Meyers)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           	 217
Brosseder, Claudia: The Power of Huacas. 
Change and Resistance in the Andean World of 
Colonial Peru  (Juan Javier Rivera Andía)    .  .  .  .    	 605
Browman, David L., and Stephen Williams: An-
thropology at Harvard. A Biographical History, 
1790–1940  (Richard Handler)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          	 218
Bulgakova, Tatiana: Nanai Shamanic Culture in 
Indigenous Discourse  (Eleanor Peers)   .  .  .  .  .  .      	 219
Bunescu, Ioana: Roma in Europe. The Politics of 
Collective Identity Formation  (David Z. Scheffel) 	 606
Buschmann, Rainer F., Edward R. Slack Jr., 
and James B. Tueller: Navigating the Spanish 
Lake. The Pacific in the Iberian World, 1521–1898  
(Berthold Riese)    .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 220
Camus, Guigone: Tabiteuea Kiribati  (Kazuhiro 
Kazama)    .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 607
Coe, Cati: The Scattered Family. Parenting, Afri-
can Migrants, and Global Inequality  (Louise de la 
Gorgendière)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   	 221

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701
Generiert durch IP '18.227.10.245', am 07.07.2024, 12:54:54.

Das Erstellen und Weitergeben von Kopien dieses PDFs ist nicht zulässig.

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701


Anthropos  110.2015

711Autorenindex (R)

Das, Veena, Michael Jackson, Arthur Kleinman, 
and Bhrigupati Singh (eds.): The Ground Be-
tween. Anthropologists Engage Philosophy  (Sune  
Liisberg)    .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 609
De Groot, Joanna, and Sue Morgan (eds.): Sex, 
Gender, and the Sacred. Reconfiguring Religion in 
Gender History  (Evy Johanne Håland)    .   .   .   .   .  	 222
Debaene, Vincent: Far Afield. French Anthropol-
ogy between Science and Literature  (Robert Par-
kin)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                        	 610
DeNapoli, Antoinette Elizabeth: Real Sadhus 
Sing to God. Gender, Asceticism, and Vernacular 
Religion in Rajasthan  (Meena Khandelwal)   .  .  .   	 612
Diala, Isidore: Esiaba Irobi’s Drama and the 
Postcolony. Theory and Practice of Postcolonial 
Performance  (Henry Obi Ajumeze)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .       	 613
Domenig, Gaudenz: Religion and Architecture in 
Premodern Indonesia. Studies in Spatial Anthro-
pology  (Wolfgang Marschall)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          	 614
Dove, Michael R. (ed.): The Anthropology of Cli-
mate Change. An Historical Reader  (Lioba Ross
bach de Olmos)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  	 224
Duchâteau, Armand: Sakrale Eisenskulpturen 
der Dogon. Sacred Iron Sculptures of the Dogon  
(Walter Raunig)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  	 226
Everton, Macduff: The Modern Maya. Incidents 
of Travel and Friendship in Yucatán  (Anabel 
Ford)   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 228
Fleming, Kenneth: Buddhist-Christian Encoun-
ter in Contemporary Thailand  (Edwin Zehner)   .  	 615
Frembgen, Jürgen Wasim: Nocturnal Music in 
the Land of the Sufis. Unheard Pakistan  (Ida So-
phie Matzen)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   	 616
García-Sánchez, Inmaculada Ma: Language and 
Muslim Immigrant Childhoods. The Politics of 
Belonging  (Mikaela Rogozen-Soltar)    .  .  .  .  .  .      	 618
Geisenhainer, Katja, Lothar Bohrmann und 
Bernhard Streck (Hrsg.): 100 Jahre Institut für 
Ethnologie der Universität Leipzig. Eine Antholo-
gie seiner Vertreter  (Berthold Riese)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .       	 619
González-Ruibal, Alfredo: An Archaeology of 
Resistance. Materiality and Time in an African 
Borderland  (Immo Eulenberger and Ameyu Go-
desso Roro)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    	 620
Goodman, Davis S. G.: Class in Contemporary 
China  (Minhua Ling)    .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 622
Graham, Mark: Anthropological Explorations in 
Queer Theory  (Tom Boellstorff)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         	 623
Gruzinski, Serge: Drache und Federschlange. 
Europas Griff nach Amerika und China 1519/20  
(Brigitte Wiesenbauer)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              	 229
Haag, Sabine, Alfonso de Maria y Campos, Li- 
lia Rivero Weber und Christian Feest (Hrsg.): 
Der altmexikanische Federkopfschmuck  (Elke 
Bujok)    .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 624
Harner, Michael: Höhle und Kosmos. Schamani-
sche Begegnungen mit der verborgenen Wirklich-
keit  (Dagmar Siebelt)    .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 230
Hatfield, Gary, and Holly Pittman (eds.): Evolu-
tion of Mind, Brain, and Culture  (James Cole)   .  	 232

Herzog-Schröder, Gabriele (Hrsg.): Von der Lei-
denschaft zu finden. Die Amazonien-Sammlung 
Fittkau  (Michael Kraus)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             	 626
Hudson, Mark J., Ann-Elise Lewallen, and 
Mark K. Watson (eds.): Beyond Ainu Studies. 
Changing Academic and Public Perspectives  (Ka-
tarina Sjöberg)   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 628
Hume, Lynne: The Religious Life of Dress. Glob-
al Fashion and Faith  (Gillian Vogelsang-East-
wood)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                       	 629
Iberoamericana. Vol. 14  (Harald Mossbrucker)   . 	 630
Ingold, Tim: Making, Anthropology, Archaeolo-
gy, Art, and Architecture  (Juan J. Rivera Andía)   . 	 232
Ingold, Tim, and Gisli Palsson (eds.): Biosocial 
Becomings. Integrating Social and Biological An-
thropology  (Martin Soukup)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           	 632
Insoll, Timothy, Rachel MacLean, and Benja-
min Kankpeyeng (eds.): Temporalising Anthro-
pology. Archaeology in the Talensi Tong Hills, 
Northern Ghana  (Joanna Casey)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         	 234
Jong, Edwin de: Making a Living between Cri-
ses and Ceremonies in Tana Toraja. The Practice 
of Everyday Life of a South Sulawesi Highland 
Community in Indonesia  (Kelli A. Swazey)   .  .  .   	 234
Juncker, Kristine: Afro-Cuban Religious Arts. 
Popular Expressions of Cultural Inheritance in Es-
piritismo and Santería  (María Susana Cipolletti)  	 633
Kasten, Erich (Hrsg.): Reisen an den Rand des 
Russischen Reiches. Die wissenschaftliche Er-
schließung der nordpazifischen Küstengebiete im 
18. und 19. Jahrhundert  (Matthias Winterschla-
den)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                        	 235
Kato, Takahiro: Tejidos de sueños. Imágenes y 
fiestas en el mundo andino  (Pablo F. Sendón)   .  .  	 634
Kecskési, Maria (Hrsg.): Die Mwera in Südost-
Tansania. Ihre Lebensweise und Kultur um 1920 
nach Joachim Ammann OSB und Meinulf Küsters 
OSB mit Fotografien von Nikolaus von Holzen 
OSB  (Uta Reuster-Jahn)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             	 237
Kenny, Anna: The Aranda’s Pepa. An Introduc-
tion to Carl Strehlow’s Masterpiece. Die Aranda-  
und Loritja-Stämme in Zentral-Australien (1907–
1920)  (Jason Gibson)    .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 635
Kirsch, Stuart: Mining Capitalism. The Rela-
tionship between Corporations and Their Critics  
(Marjo E. M. de Theije)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  	 637
Kneitz, Peter (éd.): Fihavanana. La vision d’une 
société paisible à Madagascar. Perspectives an-
thropologiques, historiques et socio-économiques  
(Sophie Blanchy)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 	 238
Knörr, Jacqueline: Creole Identity in Postcolo-
nial Indonesia  (Vinsensius Adi Gunawan)   .  .  .  .    	 637
Krutak, Lars: Tattoo Traditions of Native North 
America. Ancient and Contemporary Expressions 
of Identity  (Rhonda Dass)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            	 639
Kummels, Ingrid (coord.): Espacios mediáti-
cos. Cultura y representación en México  (Heather 
Levi)    .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 240

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701
Generiert durch IP '18.227.10.245', am 07.07.2024, 12:54:54.

Das Erstellen und Weitergeben von Kopien dieses PDFs ist nicht zulässig.

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701


712

Anthropos  110.2015

Autorenindex (R)

Laidlaw, James: The Subject of Virtue. An An-
thropology of Ethics and Freedom  (Carolyn 
Fluehr-Lobban)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  	 640
Liedtke, Wolfgang, Georg Materna und Jochen 
Schulz (Hrsg.): Hunger – Ursachen, Folgen, Ab-
hilfe. Eine interdisziplinäre Kontroverse  (Steven 
Engler, Saskia Dankwart-Kammoun und Esther 
Trost)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                       	 241
Lipset, David, and Richard Handler (eds.): Ve-
hicles. Cars, Canoes, and Other Metaphors of 
Moral Imagination  (Luis A. Vivanco)    .  .  .  .  .  .      	 642
Lkhagvasuren, I., and Yuri Konagaya (eds.): 
Oirat People. Cultural Uniformity and Diversifica-
tion  (Richard Taupier)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              	 244
Maiwald, Stephanie: Jenseits von “Primitive 
Art”. Zum Selbstverständnis zeitgenössischer 
Künstler in Nigeria  (Andreas Volz)   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 245
Mancini, Susanna, and Michel Rosenfeld (eds.): 
Constitutional Secularism in an Age of Religious 
Revival  (Andrzej Bronk)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             	 247
Marschall, Wolfgang, und Markus Wäfler: 
Felsmalereien Indonesiens. Band 1: Pulau Muna  
(Noel Hidalgo Tan and Mai Lin Tjoa-Bonatz)   .  .  	 250
Marschall, Wolfgang, und Markus Wäfler: 
Felsmalereien Indonesiens. Band 2: Teluk, Berau  
(Noel Hidalgo Tan and Mai Lin Tjoa-Bonatz)   .  .  	 250
Marx, Emanuel: Bedouin of Mount Sinai. An 
Anthropological Study of Their Political Econo-
my  (Sarab Abu-Rabia-Queder)    .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 251
Meij, Th. C. van der, and N. Lambooij (eds.): 
The Malay Hikayat Mi‘rāj Nabi Muḥammad. The 
Prophet Muhammad’s Nocturnal Journey to Heav-
en and Hell  (E. P. Wieringa)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           	 252
Merabet, Sofian: Queer Beirut  (Mathew Gagné) 	 643
Miller, Daniel, and Jolynna Sinanan: Webcam  
(Denise M. Carter)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                	 644
Mohammad, Afsar: The Festival of Pīrs. Popular 
Islam and Shared Devotion in South India  (Karen 
G. Ruffle)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     	 253
Mori, Akiko (ed.): The Anthropology of Europe 
as Seen from Japan. Considering Contemporary 
Forms and Meanings of the Social  (Sébastien 
Penmellen Boret)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 	 645
Moskowitz, Marc L.: Go Nation. Chinese Mas-
culinities and the Game of Weiqi in China  (Hans 
Steinmüller)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    	 646
Mückler, Hermann: Missionare in der Südsee. 
Pioniere, Forscher, Märtyrer. Ein biographisches 
Nachschlagewerk  (Harald Grauer)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        	 647
Mühlfried, Florian: Being a State and States of 
Being in Highland Georgia  (Madlen Pilz)   .  .  .  .    	 648
Müller, Dominik M.: Islam, Politics, and Youth 
in Malaysia. The Pop-Islamist Reinvention of PAS  
(Gerhard Hoffstaedter)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              	 254
Müller, Juliane: Migration, Geschlecht und Fuß-
ball zwischen Bolivien und Spanien. Netzwerke – 
Räume – Körper  (Karoline Noack)    .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 649
Müller-Wille, Ludger: The Franz Boas Enigma. 
Inuit, Arctic, and Sciences  (Erich Kasten)   .  .  .  .    	 255

Murray, Stephen O.: American Anthropology 
and Company. Historical Explorations  (Regna 
Darnell)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                      	 257
Noack, Karoline, und Martin Künne: Die Samm- 
lung Walter Lehmann am Ethnologischen Muse-
um Berlin. Eine Einführung in die Archäologie des  
südlichen Zentralamerika  (Alexander Geurds)    .  	 650
O’Keeffe, Brigid: New Soviet Gypsies. National-
ity, Performance, and Selfhood in the Early Soviet 
Union  (David Z. Scheffel)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            	 258
Pechenkina, Kate, and Marc Oxenham (eds.): 
Bioarchaeology of East Asia. Movement, Contact, 
Health  (Mauricio Hernandez)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          	 259
Peres, Tanya M. (ed.): Trends and Traditions in 
Southeastern Zooarchaeology  (Meggan E. Bless-
ing)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                        	 260
Pérez, Manuel, Claudia Parodi y Jimena Ro-
dríguez (eds.): No solo con las armas / Non solum 
armis. Cultura y poder en la Nueva España  (Da-
niel Graña-Behrens)    .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 652
Poser, Alexis Themo von: The Accounts of Jong. 
A Discussion of Time, Space, and Person in Kay-
an, Papua New Guinea  (Kathleen Barlow)    .   .   .  	 653
Prince, Ruth J., and Rebecca Marsland (eds.): 
Making and Unmaking Public Health in Africa. 
Ethnographic and Historical Perspectives  (Brigit 
Obrist)    .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 654
Przyrembel, Alexandra: Verbote und Geheim-
nisse. Das Tabu und die Genese der europäischen 
Moderne  (Hermann Mückler)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          	 261
Rauhut, Claudia: Santería und ihre Globalisie-
rung in Kuba. Tradition und Innovation in einer 
afrokubanischen Religion  (Adelheid Pichler)   .  .  	 263
Remme, Jon Henrik Ziegler: Pigs and Persons in 
the Philippines. Human-Animal Entanglements in 
Ifugao Ritual  (Stephen Acabado)   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 655
Rhani, Zakaria: Le pouvoir de guérir. Mythe, 
mystique et politique au Maroc  (Fenneke Rey-
soo)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                        	 265
Rieger-Jandl, Andrea (ed.): Tradition in Transi-
tion. Reflections on the Architecture of Ethiopia; 
with a Special Focus on the Afar Region  (Patric 
Kment)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                      	 266
Robin, Cynthia: Everyday Life Matters. Maya 
Farmers at Chan  (Anabel Ford)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         	 266
Román-Odio, Clara: Sacred Iconographies in 
Chicana Cultural Productions  (Luis D. León)   .  .  	 267
Sanjek, Roger: Ethnography in Today’s World. 
Color Full Before Color Blind  (Brian A. Hoey)   . 	 656
Schaumburg, Katrin: Bonyatsi. Heirat, Status 
und Beziehungsstrategien in einem südafrikani-
schen Township  (Barbara Heer)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         	 268
Schlieter, Jens, Marietta Kind und Tina Lauer 
(Hrsg.): Die zweite Generation der Tibeter in der 
Schweiz. Identitätsaushandlungen und Formen 
buddhistischer Religiosität  (Martin Baumann)    .  	 270
Schneider, Arnd, and Caterina Pasqualino 
(eds.): Experimental Film and Anthropology  
(Anna Grimshaw)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 	 271

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701
Generiert durch IP '18.227.10.245', am 07.07.2024, 12:54:54.

Das Erstellen und Weitergeben von Kopien dieses PDFs ist nicht zulässig.

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701


Anthropos  110.2015

713Autorenindex (R)

Schneider, Arnd, and Christopher Wright 
(eds.): Anthropology and Art Practice  (Amanda 
Ravetz)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                      	 273
Schnepel, Burkhard, Felix Girke und Eva-Ma-
ria Knoll (Hrsg.): Kultur all inclusive. Identität, 
Tradition und Kulturerbe im Zeitalter des Massen-
tourismus  (Kundri Böhmer-Bauer)    .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 274
Schröder, Peter (org.): Cultura, identidade e terri-
tório no nordeste indígena. Os Fulni-ô  (Berthold 
Riese)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                       	 276
Sindawi, Khalid: Temporary Marriage in Sunni 
and Shi̔ ite Islam. A Comparative Study  (Shahla 
Haeri)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                       	 277
Sissons, Jeffrey: The Polynesian Iconoclasm. Re-
ligious Revolution and the Seasonality of Power  
(Justine Guittonny-Cappelli)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           	 657
Smith, Michael French: A Faraway, Familiar 
Place. An Anthropologist Returns to Papua New 
Guinea  (Almut Schneider)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            	 658
Speiser, Sabine (ed.): ¿Quién habla por quién? 
Representatividad y legitimidad de organizacio-
nes y representantes indígenas. Un debate abierto  
(Harald Mossbrucker)    .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  	 279
Steiner, Karin (Hrsg.): Wege zum Heil(igen)? Sa-
kralität und Sakralisierung in hinduistischen Tra-
ditionen  (Othmar Gächter)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            	 659
Stenzel, Kristina: A Reference Grammar of 
Kotiria (Wanano)  (Martine Bruil)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        	 661
Stenzel, Werner: Grundlagen der mesoamerika-
nischen Religion  (Berthold Riese)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        	 663
Stepputat, Kendra (ed.): Performing Arts in Post-

modern Bali. Changing Interpretations, Founding 
Traditions  (Anette Rein)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             	 281
Suhadi: “I Come from a Pancasila Family.” A 
Discursive Study on Muslim-Christian Identity 
Transformation in Indonesian Post-Reformasi Era  
(E. P. Wieringa)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  	 282
Tauschek, Markus: Kulturerbe. Eine Einführung  
(Johann Verhovsek)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                	 665
Tworuschka, Udo: Einführung in die Geschichte 
der Religionswissenschaft  (Harald Grauer)    .  .  .   	 667
Venhorst, Claudia: Muslims Ritualising Death 
in the Netherlands. Death Rites in a Small Town 
Context  (Khadija Kadrouch-Outmany)   .   .   .   .   .  	 669
Viti, Fabio: Travail et apprentissage en Afrique 
de l’Ouest. Sénégal, Côte d’Ivoire, Togo  (Etienne 
Bourel)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                      	 283
Walker, Anthony R.: Śākyamuni and G’ui˯sha. 
Two Essays on Buddhism in the Lahu and Wa 
Mountains  (Lauren Drover)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           	 669
Walthert, Rafael: Reflexive Gemeinschaft. Reli-
gion, Tradition und Konflikt bei den Parsi Zoroas-
triern in Indien  (Frank André Weigelt)   .  .  .  .  .  .      	 284
Whitehead, Neil L., and Sverker Finnström 
(eds.): Virtual War and Magical Death. Technolo-
gies and Imaginaries for Terror and Killing  (Rob-
ert A. Rubinstein)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 	 671
Yu, LiAnne: Consumption in China. How Chi-
na’s New Consumer Ideology Is Shaping the Na-
tion  (Alison Hulme)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               	 672
Zillinger, Martin: Die Trance, das Blut, die Ka-
mera – Trance-Medien und Neue Medien im ma-
rokkanischen Sufismus  (Bernhard Leistle)    .   .   .  	 286

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701
Generiert durch IP '18.227.10.245', am 07.07.2024, 12:54:54.

Das Erstellen und Weitergeben von Kopien dieses PDFs ist nicht zulässig.

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701


714

Anthropos  110.2015

Rezensenten

Rezensenten

Abu-Rabia-Queder  251
Acabado  655
Adi Gunawan  637
Ajumeze  613
Arnone  597

Barlow  653
Baumann  270
Berchem  214
Blanchy  238
Blessing  260
Boellstorff  623
Böhmer-Bauer  274
Boret  645
Bourel  283
Bronk  247
Bruil  661
Bujok  624

Carter  644
Casey  234
Chennoufi-Gilkes  593
Cipolletti  633
Cole  232

Dankwart-Kammoun  241
Darnell  257
Dass  639
Deimel  592
Drover  669

Engler  241
Eulenberger  620

Fluehr-Lobban  640
Ford  228, 266
Frömming  213

Gächter  659
Gagné  643
Geurds  650
Gibson  635
Godesso Roro  620
Gorgendière  221
Graña-Behrens  652
Grauer  647, 667
Grimshaw  271
Guittonny-Cappelli  657

Haeri  277
Håland  222
Handler  218
Hangartner  604
Haskell  595
Heer  268
Hernandez  259
Hoey  656
Hoffstaedter  254

Houseman  216
Hulme  672

Kadrouch-Outmany  669
Kasten  255
Kazama  607
Khandelwal  612
Kment  266
Köhn  212
Kradolfer  596
Kraus  626

LaTosky  591
Leistle  286
León  267
Levi  240
Liisberg  609
Ling  622

Marschall  614
Matzen  616
Meyers  217
Moïse  603
Mossbrucker  279, 630
Mückler  261

Noack  649

Obrist  654

Parkin  610
Peers  219
Pichler  263
Pilz  648

Raunig  226
Ravetz  273
Rein  281
Reuster-Jahn  237
Reysoo  265
Rivera Andía  232, 605
Riese  220, 276, 619, 663
Röschenthaler  600
Rogozen-Soltar  618
Rossbach de Olmos  224
Rubinstein  671
Ruffle  253

Scheffel  258, 606
Schneider  658
Schuller  598
Sellato  602
Sendón  634
Siebelt  230
Sjöberg  628
Soukup  632
Speiser  211
Steinmüller  646
Swazey  234

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701
Generiert durch IP '18.227.10.245', am 07.07.2024, 12:54:54.

Das Erstellen und Weitergeben von Kopien dieses PDFs ist nicht zulässig.

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701


Anthropos  110.2015

715Rezensenten

Tan  250
Taupier  244
Theije  637
Tjoa-Bonatz  250
Trost  241

Verhovsek  665
Vivanco  642
Vogelsang-Eastwood  629

Volz  245

Weigelt  284
Wieringa  252, 282
Wiesenbauer  229
Winterschladen  235

Zehner  615

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701
Generiert durch IP '18.227.10.245', am 07.07.2024, 12:54:54.

Das Erstellen und Weitergeben von Kopien dieses PDFs ist nicht zulässig.

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701


https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701
Generiert durch IP '18.227.10.245', am 07.07.2024, 12:54:54.

Das Erstellen und Weitergeben von Kopien dieses PDFs ist nicht zulässig.

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701


Anthropos  110.2015

GEOGRAFISCHER  INDEX*

Afrika

50 Jahre Unabhängigkeit in Afrika. Kontinuitäten, 
Brüche, Perspektiven ​

Making and Unmaking Public Health in Africa. Ethno-
graphic and Historical Perspectives ​

N o r d a f r i k a

An Archaeology of Resistance. Materiality and Time in 
an African Borderland ​ 620

Die Fremd- und Eigenbezeichnungen eines in der 
Sahara und im Sahel lebenden Volkes ​ 175

Language and Muslim Immigrant Childhoods. The 
Politics of Belonging ​ 618

Nation as Network. Diaspora, Cyberspace, and Citizen-
ship ​ 597

Le pouvoir de guérir. Mythe, mystique et politique au 
Maroc ​ 265

Die Trance, das Blut, die Kamera – Trance-Medien und 
Neue Medien im marokkanischen Sufismus ​ 286

We Are Imazighen. The Development of Algerian 
Berber Identity in Twentieth-Century Literature and 
Culture ​ 593

O s t a f r i k a

A Bibliography of the Languages of Borneo (and Mada-
gascar) ​ 602

Fihavanana. La vision d’une société paisible à Mada-
gascar. Perspectives anthropologiques, historiques et 
socio-économiques ​ 238

Die Mwera in Südost-Tansania. Ihre Lebensweise und 
Kultur um 1920 nach Joachim Ammann OSB und 
Meinulf Küsters OSB mit Fotografien von Nikolaus 
von Holzen OSB ​ 237

Suri Orature. Introduction to the Society, Language, and 
Oral Culture of the Suri People (Southwest Ethiopia) ​
591

Tradition in Transition. Reflections on the Architecture 
of Ethiopia; with a Special Focus on the Afar Region ​
266

  *	 Seitenzahlen in kursiv weisen auf Artikel oder Berichte und 
Kommentare hin.

We s t a f r i k a

La dynamique des masques en Afrique occidentale – 
Dynamics of Masks in West Africa ​ 216

Esiaba Irobi’s Drama and the Postcolony. Theory and 
Practice of Postcolonial Performance ​ 613

“It Is Like Mathematics”! How to Influence the Uni-
verse with a Khatim  ​477

Jenseits von “Primitive Art”. Zum Selbstverständnis 
zeitgenössischer Künstler in Nigeria ​ 245

Sakrale Eisenskulpturen der Dogon. Sacred Iron Sculp-
tures of the Dogon ​ 226

The Scattered Family. Parenting, African Migrants, and 
Global Inequality ​ 221

La symbolique des rites funéraires dans une société 
ouest-africaine ​ 73

Temporalising Anthropology. Archaeology in the Talensi 
Tong Hills, Northern Ghana ​ 234

Temporary Marriage in Sunni and Shi̔ ite Islam. A Com-
parative Study ​ 277

Traditional Symbols in Ibibio Social Relations. The 
Case of nnuk eniin and eyei  ​533

Travail et apprentissage en Afrique de l’Ouest. Sénégal, 
Côte d’Ivoire, Togo ​ 283

S ü d a f r i k a

Bonyatsi. Heirat, Status und Beziehungsstrategien in 
einem südafrikanischen Township ​ 268

Amerika

N o r d a m e r i k a

American Anthropology and Company. Historical Ex-
plorations ​ 257

Anthropology at Harvard. A Biographical History, 
1790–1940 ​ 218

The Franz Boas Enigma. Inuit, Arctic, and Sciences ​
255

Die heilige, wilde Mowhawk-Jungfrau Kateri Tekakwi-
tha. Ein Dialog zwischen Ethnologie und Theologie ​
125

Sacred Iconographies in Chicana Cultural Productions ​
267

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701
Generiert durch IP '18.227.10.245', am 07.07.2024, 12:54:54.

Das Erstellen und Weitergeben von Kopien dieses PDFs ist nicht zulässig.

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701


718

Anthropos  110.2015

Geografischer Index

The Scattered Family. Parenting, African Migrants, and 
Global Inequality ​ 221

Tattoo Traditions of Native North America. Ancient and 
Contemporary Expressions of Identity ​

Trends and Traditions in Southeastern Zooarchaeology ​
260

Z e n t r a l a m e r i k a

Afro-Cuban Religious Arts. Popular Expressions of Cul-
tural Inheritance in Espiritismo and Santería ​ 633

Der altmexikanische Federkopfschmuck ​ 624
Contactos exteriores del Estado tarasco. Influencias 

desde dentro y fuera de Mesoamérica ​ 595
Los dioses mayas. Fecundidad, poder e identidad comu-

nitaria  ​397
Drache und Federschlange. Europas Griff nach Amerika 

und China 1519/20 ​ 229
Espacios mediáticos. Cultura y representación en  

México ​ 240
Everyday Life Matters. Maya Farmers at Chan ​ 266
Grundlagen der mesoamerikanischen Religion ​ 663
The Modern Maya. Incidents of Travel and Friendship 

in Yucatán ​ 228
No solo con las armas / Non solum armis. Cultura y 

poder en la Nueva España ​ 652
Sacred Iconographies in Chicana Cultural Productions ​

267
Die Sammlung Walter Lehmann am Ethnologischen 

Museum Berlin. Eine Einführung in die Archäologie 
des südlichen Zentralamerika ​ 650

Santería und ihre Globalisierung in Kuba. Tradition und 
Innovation in einer afrokubanischen Religion ​ 263

Textiles ralámuli. Hilos, caminos y el tejido de la vida ​
592

S ü d a m e r i k a

Ämtersysteme. Dynamik und Funktionen von Ämtersys-
temen im Einflussgebiet des ehemaligen spanischen 
Kolonialreiches in Amerika ​ 217

El “buen vivir”. Una perspectiva diacrónica de la noción 
de bienestar de los Tucano occidentales del noroeste 
amazónico a la luz de la doctrina de Epicuro ​ 87

Chonino – La conversión de una historia en narrativa. 
Relato y emoción en el ámbito policial argentino  ​
383

Cultura, identidade e território no nordeste indígena.  
Os Fulni-ô ​ 276

Iberoamericana. Vol. 14 ​ 630
Die Indigenenbewegung in Ecuador. Diskurs und De

kolonialität ​ 211
Itatines y Guarayos. (Oriente boliviano, siglos XVI–

XVIII)  ​361
Itueta-MG e a singularidade de seus tempos e espaços. 

Narrativas da erradicação de uma cidade ​ 99
Migration, Geschlecht und Fußball zwischen Bolivien 

und Spanien. Netzwerke – Räume – Körper ​ 649

The Mythic-Ritual System of the Aché Indians of 
Paraguay in Contact with Dominant Cultures. The 
Cognitive and Structural Flux and “Willingness” to 
Become “Civilized”  ​556

A Peleja de Inácio da Catingueira e Romano da Mãe 
d’Água ​ 119

The Power of Huacas. Change and Resistance in the 
Andean World of Colonial Peru ​ 605

¿Quién habla por quién? Representatividad y legitimi-
dad de organizaciones y representantes indígenas. 
Un debate abierto ​ 279

A Reference Grammar of Kotiria (Wanano) ​ 661
Tejidos de sueños. Imágenes y fiestas en el mundo 

andino ​ 634
Von der Leidenschaft zu finden. Die Amazonien-Samm-

lung Fittkau ​ 626

Asien

We s t a s i e n

Bedouin of Mount Sinai. An Anthropological Study of 
Their Political Economy ​ 251

Corruption as a Cultural Form of Mediation in Jordan 
Society  ​447

Queer Beirut ​ 643
Redefining the “Ashura” Ritual in Iraq. The Islamist 

Movement and the Student Processions (mawakib 
al-talaba) during 1966–1968 ​ 63

S ü d a s i e n

The Festival of Pīrs. Popular Islam and Shared Devotion 
in South India ​ 253

Genetic Diversity of Some North Indian Populations of 
Different Faiths  ​542

History, Collective Memory, and Identity. The Munda of 
Barind Region, Bangladesh  ​197

Nocturnal Music in the Land of the Sufis. Unheard 
Pakistan ​ 616

Real Sadhus Sing to God. Gender, Asceticism, and 
Vernacular Religion in Rajasthan ​ 612

Reflexive Gemeinschaft. Religion, Tradition und Kon-
flikt bei den Parsi Zoroastriern in Indien ​ 284

Wege zum Heil(igen)? Sakralität und Sakralisierung in 
hinduistischen Traditionen ​ 659

Z e n t r a l a s i e n

Linguistic Ambiguities of Uzbek and Classification of 
Uzbek Dialects  ​463

Oirat People. Cultural Uniformity and Diversification ​
244

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701
Generiert durch IP '18.227.10.245', am 07.07.2024, 12:54:54.

Das Erstellen und Weitergeben von Kopien dieses PDFs ist nicht zulässig.

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701


Anthropos  110.2015

719Geografischer Index

N o r d a s i e n

Nanai Shamanic Culture in Indigenous Discourse ​ 219

O s t a s i e n

The Anthropology of Europe as Seen from Japan. Con-
sidering Contemporary Forms and Meanings of the 
Social ​ 645

Beyond Ainu Studies. Changing Academic and Public 
Perspectives ​ 628

Bioarchaeology of East Asia. Movement, Contact, 
Health ​ 259

Class in Contemporary China ​ 622
Consumption in China. How China’s New Consumer 

Ideology Is Shaping the Nation ​ 672
Drache und Federschlange. Europas Griff nach Amerika 

und China 1519/20 ​ 229
Go Nation. Chinese Masculinities and the Game of 

Weiqi in China ​ 646
Oirat People. Cultural Uniformity and Diversification ​

244

S ü d o s t a s i e n

A Bibliography of the Languages of Borneo (and Mada-
gascar) ​ 602

Buddhist-Christian Encounter in Contemporary Thai-
land ​ 615

Creole Identity in Postcolonial Indonesia ​ 637
Dominance in a Traditional State. The Kingdom of 

Kengtung  ​43
Felsmalereien Indonesiens. Band 1: Pulau Muna; 

Band 2: Teluk, Berau ​ 250
From Spirits of the Wilderness to Lords of the Place and 

Guardians of the Village and Farmlands. Mountains 
and Their Spirits in Traditional Lahu Cosmography, 
Belief, and Ritual Practice  ​27

“I Come from a Pancasila Family.” A Discursive Study 
on Muslim-Christian Identity Transformation in 
Indonesian Post-Reformasi Era ​ 282

Islam, Politics, and Youth in Malaysia. The Pop-Islamist 
Reinvention of PAS ​ 254

Making a Living between Crises and Ceremonies in 
Tana Toraja. The Practice of Everyday Life of a 
South Sulawesi Highland Community in Indonesia ​
234

The Malay Hikayat Mi‘rāj Nabi Muḥammad. The 
Prophet Muhammad’s Nocturnal Journey to Heaven 
and Hell ​ 252

Navigating the Spanish Lake. The Pacific in the Iberian 
World, 1521–1898 ​ 229

Performing Arts in Postmodern Bali. Changing Interpre-
tations, Founding Traditions ​ 281

Pigs and Persons in the Philippines. Human-Animal 
Entanglements in Ifugao Ritual ​ 655

Religion and Architecture in Premodern Indonesia. 
Studies in Spatial Anthropology ​ 614

Śākyamuni and G’ui˯sha. Two Essays on Buddhism in 
the Lahu and Wa Mountains ​ 669

Europa

Anfänge der Ethnologie in der Anthropologischen Ge- 
sellschaft in Wien. Die ersten Phasen der Institutio-
nalisierung  ​503

The Anthropology of Europe as Seen from Japan. Con-
sidering Contemporary Forms and Meanings of the 
Social ​ 645

Being a State and States of Being in Highland Georgia ​
648

Denn sie wissen nicht, was sie tun. Ritualtheorie und die 
Frage der Intentionalität am Beispiel des Georgi-
schen Banketts ​ 182

Far Afield. French Anthropology between Science and 
Literature ​ 610

100 Jahre Institut für Ethnologie der Universität Leip-
zig. Eine Anthologie seiner Vertreter ​ 619

The Importance of Dutch and German 19th-Century 
Sources ​ 206

Migration, Geschlecht und Fußball zwischen Bolivien 
und Spanien. Netzwerke – Räume – Körper ​ 649

Muslims Ritualising Death in the Netherlands. Death 
Rites in a Small Town Context ​ 669

The Myth of Polish Satanism. Czesław Czyński – The 
Trial That Was Not There  ​433

New Soviet Gypsies. Nationality, Performance, and 
Selfhood in the Early Soviet Union ​ 258

Paying the Rounds at Ireland’s Holy Wells  ​415
Reisen an den Rand des Russischen Reiches. Die 

wissenschaftliche Erschließung der nordpazifischen 
Küstengebiete im 18. und 19. Jahrhundert ​ 235

Renovación sindical y etnografía del sindicalismo. Un 
nuevo campo de aplicación de la antropología en 
España ​ 189

Roma in Europe. The Politics of Collective Identity 
Formation ​ 606

“Vaterunser”. Ein Versuch der kulturlinguistischen Ana-
lyse im Vergleichsaspekt (am Beispiel des Griechi-
schen, Lateinischen, Kirchenslawischen, Gotischen, 
Deutschen und Englischen) ​ 145

Verbote und Geheimnisse. Das Tabu und die Genese der 
europäischen Moderne ​ 261

Die zweite Generation der Tibeter in der Schweiz. Iden- 
titätsaushandlungen und Formen buddhistischer Reli- 
giosität ​ 270

Ozeanien

Missionare in der Südsee. Pioniere, Forscher, Märtyrer. 
Ein biographisches Nachschlagewerk ​ 647

The Rapanui rongorongo Schools. Some Additional 
Notes  ​553

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701
Generiert durch IP '18.227.10.245', am 07.07.2024, 12:54:54.

Das Erstellen und Weitergeben von Kopien dieses PDFs ist nicht zulässig.

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701


720

Anthropos  110.2015

Geografischer Index

A u s t r a l i e n

The Aranda’s Pepa. An Introduction to Carl Strehlow’s 
Masterpiece. Die Aranda- und Loritja-Stämme in 
Zentral-Australien (1907–1920) ​ 635

M e l a n e s i e n

The Accounts of Jong. A Discussion of Time, Space, 
and Person in Kayan, Papua New Guinea ​ 653

A Faraway, Familiar Place. An Anthropologist Returns 
to Papua New Guinea ​ 658

Mining Capitalism. The Relationship between Corpora-
tions and Their Critics ​ 637

Plus d’un gros bêta – Big Phalanger & Big Man  ​329
Wir und die anderen. Wie die Wampar sich und Fremde 

sehen und benennen  ​343

M i k r o n e s i e n

Navigating the Spanish Lake. The Pacific in the Iberian 
World, 1521–1898 ​ 220

Tabiteuea Kiribati ​ 607

P o l y n e s i e n

Ein Außerirdischer mit einer Frauen-Tätowierung. Zu 
einer nicht gendergerechten Rezeption einer Maori-
Tätowierung in der populärkulturellen Science-Fic-
tion-Serie “Star Trek”  ​550

The Polynesian Iconoclasm. Religious Revolution and 
the Seasonality of Power ​ 657

Zur Rezeption der fidschianischen totokia-Keule in 
“Star Wars” und den Bemühungen der Star Wars-
Fans um totokia-Imitate ​ 167

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701
Generiert durch IP '18.227.10.245', am 07.07.2024, 12:54:54.

Das Erstellen und Weitergeben von Kopien dieses PDFs ist nicht zulässig.

https://doi.org/10.5771/0257-9774-2015-2-701

